 Type Weight Order Code Price/1
  each KEN-582 THB
 Strap 280g -9500K 1134.00
 Chain 430g -9520K 1134.00
 Sizes  Order Code Price/1
  YMT-582 THB
 3/4 - 43/4” -9100K 4442.00
Strap & Chain Wrenches
Used for gripping round and irregular shaped items, tubes and
piping. Ideal for oil filters, hot radiator caps and hub caps. Both
types suitable for 60 - 140mm diameters.
Strap Type: Hardened chrome vanadium handle with industrial
strength rubber strap that will not mark or scratch workpieces.
Chain Type: Hardened chrome vanadium handle
with heavy duty chain for a positive grip.
 Diameter Weight Order Code Price/1
  each KEN-582 THB
 3/4 - 2” 120g -9600K 1334.00
 11/4 - 3” 250g -9610K 1827.00
  2 - 43/4” 460g -9620K 2352.00
  41/2 - 61/4” 460g -9630K 2846.00
Adjustable
‘C’ Hook Spanners
Manufactured from chrome vanadium
steel with a highly polished
chrome plated finish.
 Diameter  Order Code Price/1
   KEN-582 THB
 15 - 35mm  -9540K 1260.00
 35 - 50mm  -9550K 1586.00
  50 - 80mm  -9560K 1712.00
  80 - 120mm  -9570K 2153.00
  120 - 180mm  -9580K 3801.00
Adjustable Pin & Hook Wrench
Manufactured from drop forged Chrome Vanadium Steel with
a polished chrome finish. For use on slotted rings.
Pin & Hook
Wrench Set
Made of Chrome Vanadium Steel with a satin finish. Set
consists of 3 wrenches along with 3 interchangeable hinged
hook and pin arms plus 2 spare pins. For use on slotted rings.
Supplied in a strong carry case.
Swivel End
Socket Wrenches
Designed to give greater flexibility and improved access when
working in difficult conditions. Bi-hexagon (12 point).
Manufactured from fully polished chrome vanadium steel.
Conform with ANSI B107.5M.
Set
6 Piece
Bi-hexagon:
8 x 9,
10 x 11,
12 x 13,
14 x 15,
16 x 17 and
18 x 19mm.
 Weight Order Code Price/1
 each KEN-582 THB
 1.40kg -3725K 3329.00
 Size Overall  Weight Order Code Price/1
 (mm) Length each KEN-582 THB
 8 x 9 175 135g -3670K 399.00
 10 x 11 185 135g -3680K 536.00
 12 x 13 196 150g -3690K 546.00
 14 x 15 220 200g -3700K 683.00
 16 x 17 240 245g -3710K 725.00
 18 x 19 265 295g -3720K 735.00
6
PIECES
8
PIECES
 Size Overall  Weight Order Code Price/1
 (mm) Length each KEN-582 THB
 9 260 220g -9660K 599.00
 12 260 400g -9690K 788.00
T-Type
Wrenches
For use in restricted areas. Ideally suited to
changing spark plugs as the one piece design
ensures that no socket or extension bar can become
stuck on the plug or drop into the engine
compartment. Single hex. Manufactured from
chrome vanadium steel.
582
G
roup
H
and Tools
Wrenches - Socket/ Pin & Hook
515Order online at cromwell.co.uk or call 0870 850 0055
OS21_APAC_TH_0515.indd   1OS21_APAC_TH_0515.indd   1 17/01/2022   17:2617/01/2022   17:26